- 1 -
 PROGRESS REPORT
  CONTRACT N° :
CONTRACT N°: FIKI-CT-2000-00099 (HTR-F)
CONTRACT N°: FIKI-CT-2001-00150 (HTR-F1)
  PROJECT N° :
ACRONYM :
  TITLE :

F-4-1 14 Re CEA+ITU Manufacturing tests of kernels +24 2002/10  2002/10
F-4-1 15 Re CEA+ITU Review on Kernels fabrication processes +18 2002/04  2002/04
F-4-2 15 Re  Report on Coating experience of particles +24 2002/10  2002/11
F-4-3 16 Re  X-Ray Radiography quality control method +24 2002/10  2002/09
F-4-3 17 Re  Fuel particles specification +12 2001/10  2001/10
- 21 -
The list of deliverables for the HTR-F1 contract and their status at the time being is the following :
Task No Del n° Nature Lead
partner Deliverable Title  Foreseen
Delivery Date
Updated
delivery date Date of issue
WP1
F1-1 1 Re CEA Final report +36 2004/11
WP2
F1-2.1 2.1 Re JRC/IE Final irradiation report +24 2003/11 2006
F1-2.2 2.2 Re NRG ND PIE report on pebbles +36 2004/11 2006
F1-2.3 2.3 Re NRG Destructive PIE report on the irradiated pebbles +36 2004/11 2006
F1-2.4 2.4 Re JRC/ITU KUFA testing report +36 2004/11
WP3
F1-3.1 3.1 Re FZJ Collection of input data +24 2003/11 2004/03
F1-3.2 3.2 Re CEA Pre-calculation report on HFR-EU1 test +30 2004/05
F1-3.3 3.3 Re CEA-FRA-
BNFL First qualification report of the code +36 2004/11
WP4
F1-4.1 4.1 Re JRC/ITU Report on U and Pu based kernel fabrication +36 2004/11
F1-4.2 4.2 Re CEA-FZJ Report on particle characterisation control +36 2004/11
F1-4.3 4.3 Re CEA Report on studies on innovative coatings +36 2004/11
- 22 -
5. Dissemination and use of the results
Significant aspects of the current areas of use of results
The European HTR-Technology Network (HTR-TN) provides already a European platform